
 The Rotary Club of Wellington Point  ROSTER + EVENTS

ROSTER Meeting Location Chairperson Attendance Toast Speaker Intro Speaker Speaker topic Sergeant

Wed 20-Mar / / / / / No meeting / /

Wed 27-Mar Bingo Lounge Martin McKenna BOARD MEETING BOARD MEETING BOARD MEETING
All board members and other 

interesed members
n/a

Wed 3-Apr Bingo Lounge Martin McKenna Steven/Tony/Elaine Steven/Tony/Elaine nil District Conference update John

Wed 10-Apr Bingo Lounge Martin McKenna
Wendy/Martin/Ann/R

onan

Wendy/Martin/Ann/Ro

nan
Elaine Matty St Vincent de Paul John

Wed 17-Apr Bingo Lounge Martin McKenna
Glen/John/Lorraine/

Matty

Glen/John/Lorraine/Ma

tty
t.b.a. John

EVENTS Event Location Time Volunteers Contact Mobile / Email

Sat 2-Mar Clean Up Aus Well Pt Reserve 6:30am-7:30am Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

https://register.cleanup.org.au/fu

ndraisers/httpswwwrotaryclubofw

ellingtonpointorgau/wellington-

point-reserve-43516

Click this link to 

register

Wed 6-Mar Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat/Sun 

9/10 Mar
District Conference Sea World Fri eve - Sunday lunch Yes PDG Chris Wright cwright@bigpond.net.au

Wed 20-Mar Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 23-Mar
Queensland Karate 

Championship

Cleveland High School 

Paul Bancroft Centre
9am to 3pm Yes 9-12 & 12-3 John coolidge1@bigpond.com

Wed 3-Apr Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Fri 5-Apr Gin tasting
Wellington Point 

Farm
5pm - 7pm Yes John coolidge1@bigpond.com

Sun 14-Apr Tree planting
100 Wecker Rd 

Mansfield
9am - 11am Yes David Kearney dkals@ausiibb.com.au

Wed 17-Apr Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 20-Apr PETS t.b.a. 9am-midday President Elect only

Sat 20-Apr - 

Sun 21-April
District Assembly t.b.a. midday-5pm

All directors and any 

others interested

Sat 27-Apr Swim-athon Cleveland Pool 6am - midday Yes Gordon Lawrence gordonlawrence5@gmail.com
Swim yourself or sponsor another 

swimmer

Action / Special notes

Todays volunteer is Wendy

3000 trees to be planted 

morning tea provided

Todays volunteer is Eileen

https://conference24.rotary9620.org/

Our people come to help for free if not 

tasting, please pay for ticket if tasting

Todays volunteer is Eileen

Todays volunteer is Lorraine

Students from the school will assist
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